
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY VILLAGE HALL

WISCONSIN 7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
FOX POINT 53217-3505

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 414-351·8900

COMPLIANCE NOTICE FAX 414-351·6909

Property Owner: Date: 0233/)4

Address : /O 80 E 3-6r~
The exterior of your property was inspected for code compliance. The inspection revealed the

following items(s) of noncompliance:

DESCRIPTION COMMENTS/CODE REFERENCE
Il Fences

o Decks

El Retaining Walls i

O Accessory Buildings

Il Dwelling Exterior

I] Litter

El Grass

0 Dead Trees

0 Exterior Storage

0 Unenclosed Storage

0 Other

Pursuant to Chapter 33 of the Village code, the Village is hereby requiring you bring the above
items into code compliance by . Please be advised that failure to comply with this
notice will result in further action being taken by this department.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

Property Maintenance Inspector

*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THIS NOTICE MAY RESULT IN THE
VILLAGE ARRANGING TO HAVE THIS WORK DONE, AT YOUR EXPENSE, PURSUANT TO SECTION
33.8(1)(d) OF THE VILLAGE CODE.



THIS NOTICE WAS DELIVERED BY CERTIFIED & REGULAR MAIL

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

VILLAGE HALLWISCONSIN
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.

FOX POINT 53217-3505
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 414-351-8900

- - = 7 **i:EF- COMPLIANCE NOTICE FAX 414-351-8909

Property Owner: Date: Gf %%/Il
Address : 16 70 5 TA-ofk

The exterior of your property was inspected for code compliance. The inspection revealed the
following items(s) of noncompliance:

DESCRIPTION COMMENTS/CODE REFERENCE
0 Fences

0 Decks

D Retaining Walls

0 Accessory Buildings ~ ~~

Il Dwelling Exterior

El Litter

El Grass

0 Dead Trees

~ Exterior Storage

0 Unenclosed Storage

0 Other

Pursuant to Chapter 33 of the Village code, the Village is hereby requiring you bring the above
items into code compliance by . Please be advised that failure to comply with this
notice will result in further action being taken by this department.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

Property Maintenance Inspector

*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THIS NOTICE MAY RESULT IN THE
VILLAGE ARRANGING TO HAVE THIS WORK DONE, AT YOUR EXPENSE, PURSUANT TO SECTION
33.8(1)(d) OF THE VILLAGE CODE.



THIS NOTICE WAS DELIVERED BY CERTIFIED & REGULAR MAIL

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

WISCONSIN VILLAGE HALL
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.

FOX POINT 53217-3505
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 414-351-0900

COMPLIANCE NOTICE FAX 414-351-8909

Property Owner: Q$ 6f £0 h Date : 7) /f )/6
Address : )8x6 f Thor« An

The exterior of your property was inspected for code compliance. The inspection revealed the
following items(s) of noncompliance:

DESCRIPTION COMMENTS/CODE REFERENCE
3 Fences

O Decks

0 Retaining Walls ~ k

O Accessory Buildings

1 Dwelling Exterior

O Litter

Il Grass

0 Dead Trees

El Exterior Storage

~ Unenclosed Storage

0 CHher

Pursuant to Chapter 33 of the Village code, the Village is hereby requiring you bring the above
items into code compliance by . Please be advised that failure to comply with this
notice will result in further action being taken by this department.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

Property Maintenance Inspector

*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THIS NOTICE MAY RESULT IN THE
VILLAGE ARRANGING TO HAVE THIS WORK DONE, AT YOUR EXPENSE, PURSUANT TO SECTION
33.8(1)(d) OF THE VILLAGE CODE.



THIS NOTICE WAS DELIVERED BY CERTIFIED & REGULAR MAIL

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

VILLAGE HALLWISCONSIN
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.VILLAGE OF FOX POINT FOX POINT 53217-3505

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 414-351-8900
-

COMPLIANCE NOTICE FAX 414-351-8909

Property Owner : <13*4~ CO'rd 1 Date -7)/b/61
Address : /O 90 ts ··' Ann A 2 ;, [ vl 2

The exterior of your property was inspected for code compliance. The inspection revealed the followingitem(s) o f noncompliance:

Description Comments/Code Reference

0 Fences

0 Decks

0 Retaining Walls

0 Accessory Buildings

0 Dwelling Exterior

1 Litter Ok)
0 Grass

0 Dead Trees

0 Exterior Storage

0 Unenclosed Storage

0 Other

Pursuant to Chapter 33 of the Village code, the Village is hereby requiring you bring the above itemsinto code compliance by . Please be advised that failure to comply with this notice will result infurther action being taken by this department.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

Property Maintenance Inspector

*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THIS NOTICE WILL RESULT INTHE VILLAGE ARRANGING TO HAVE THIS WORK DONE, AT YOUR EXPENSE, PURSUANTTO SECTION 33.8(1)(d) OF THE VILLAGE CODE.



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

VILLAGE HALLWISCONS[N 
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVO.

FOX POINT 53217-3505
414·351-8900

FAX 414-351 -8909
V--:"V- Guidelines and Village Permit

(Control of Cutting on Slope, Chapter 17.11 Village Code)

Trees on the bluffare not only beautiful to all residents and increase the value of theproperty, but they help hold the bluff soil intact. It is permissible to remove trees on yourlot for the purpose of improving the view, without causing erosion. This is done bythinning (selectively removing) the trees and not by clear-cutting. This thinning processshould remove no more than 20% of the existing trees and in a widely-spaced pattern,leaving the remaining trees more room to develop strongly. Selectively pruning brancheson existing trees can improve the health of these trees while also improving tilehomeowner's view. Topping of trees is a very poor pnming and cultural practice andresults in increased tree problems several years later. No heavy equipment or vehiclesshould be used on the bluff; cutting can be done with chain saws or other light tools. Theuse of this wood for firewood is acceptable if it is collected by hand. It is important to getall remaining parts of the tree down to within three feet ofthe ground. This greatly speedsdecomposition and reduces fire hazard.4

TERMS OF PERMIT:
64r\es 3-a-<y-,·€ sProperty Owner: Name:

Address: K)30 E ·-11,;rn --Telephoue: \-4 \4- 35@ - l,DF(97
Contractor: Name and Firm: -15cade~-Tree 3 €Ti u 1 Ar.,TI m #0-rri SAddress: \706 S. Joknson frl, Me.loB€-rl,n, Lul 53144Telephone: ,-2lpz- 547-4732161- 41 -41 64 (0=*)13Date of Permit 6{11/f Date of WorkDescribe work te be done:- M*Ki~if*<treg©Ge, liwi a-u wood on.\cio* pOJ«\fel "\0451. 6.6~e-*eftn~k 44.0«**2*3*T

- 5)12£t<91tfil£% 4 SALrubs un" worha'l slot~ vicu~s" CLS dcne Privious\~ems
Leave Q-Al &0%~ OA *u- 10lUS· 2-€Nret& Ste,n Suekers (loa:~ SPED/s)
m mo-AM Sfons 06 ty'cfs uk[ 4-kn vt-eLO .Ati.6r, - ,%S.JO€-4:>roperty 0 f~er s bignature (Vii]*e Forester Signature

~yfid only if signed)cc. Dept. or Public Safety
Property Fileopu



THIS NOTICE WAS DELIVERED BY CERTIFIED & REGULAR MAIL

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

WISCONSIN VILLAGE HALL
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.

FOX POINT 53217·3505VILLAGE OF FOX POINT 414·351-8900
FAX 414-351·8909PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

COMPLIANCE NOTICE

Property Owner : g / 6 / 4* Date K) 1 -51 62Address. /68 6 E. Tk,orn L n /
The exterior o f your property was inspected for code compliance. The inspection revealed the followingitem(s) of noncompliance:

Description Comments/Code Reference
0 Fences
0 Decks

0 Retaining Walls

0 Accessory Buildings 6 1-,0 Dwelling Exterior
0 Litter

0 Grass ~

0 Dead Trees

0 Exterior Storage

0 Unenclosed Storage

0 Other

Pursuant to Chapter 33 of the Village code, the Village is hereby requiring you bring the above itemsinto code compliance by . Please be advised that failure to comply with this notice will result infurther action being taken by this department.
Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

Property Maintenance Inspector
*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THIS NOTICE WILL RESULT INTHE VILLAGE ARRANGING TO HAVE THIS WORK DONE, AT YOUR EXPENSE, PURSUANTTO SECTION 33.8(1)(d) OF THE VILLAGE CODE.



TAX# 4-us

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

VILLAGE HALL
WISCONSIN

7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
FOX POINT 53217-3505

414-351-8900
FAX 414-351-8909

~~h~!c~r[tl~ Guidelines and Village Permit
(Control of Cutting on Slope, Chapter 17.11 Village Code)

Trees on the bluff are not only beautiful to all residents and increase the value of theproperty, but they help hold the bluff soil intact. It is permissible to remove trees on yourlot for the purpose of improving the view, without causing erosion. This is done bythinning (selectively removing) the trees and not by clear-cutting. This thinning processshould remove no more than 20% of the existing trees and in a widely-spaced pattern,leaving the remaining trees more room to develop strongly. Selectively pruning brancheson existing trees can improve the health of these trees while also improving thehomeowner's view. Topping of trees is a very poor pruning and cultural practice andresults in increased tree problems several years later. No heavy equipment or vehiclesshould be used on the bluff; cutting can be done with chain saws or other light tools. Theuse of this wood for firewood is acceptable if it is collected by hand. It is important to getall remaining parts ofthe tree down to within three feet ofthe ground. This greatly speedsdecomposition and reduces fire hazard.

TERMS OF PERMIT:
Property Owner : Name : elad.25 94 #ACT

Address : 0)70 E• ~1Ao~*Ae l_,0
Telephone : 35 2=6867

Contractor: Name and Firm: BLiWl£-27 7-*G< 5621,7 LE
Address: : --0 4& .A#JAiw.'5Telephone: :4~ @62 -947- 4/ 66

Date o f Peilnit %7~2Zj| 07 Date of Work *|22- 40 1~7·2-110 7Describe work to *e don6
2. Ask +12#25 -1-0 6 a WEErn.Greel - fA/4/AMY-t/2. '+C#o sc ,
1.Sn re -5-rl,no,0 4·,Mo 1An~ a,~15 tp su-ep-ouwl i b l
V\Eli*lATio A -9 7-#222-5 AT' *p &=11 G 0*' 5.NAL-A, L.E,~452_

pc-Nf 9-12«Nv

624-Property Owner s Sijknature ~55*illage FSrester Sigilatlgd
(valid only if signed)

cc: Dept. of Public Safety
Property File



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

VILLAGE HALLWISCONSIN
- 7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.

FOX POINT 53217-3505
414-351-8900

FAX 414-351·8909A A

\

Guidelines and Village Permit
(Control of Cutting oil Slope, Chapter 17.11 Village Code)

Trees on the bluff are not only beautiful to all residents and increase the value of tile
property, but they help hold the bluff soil intact. [t is permissible to remove trees on your
lot for the purpose of improving the view, without causing erosion. This is done by
tbinning (selectively removing) the trees and not by clear-cutting. This thinning process
should remove no more than 20% of the existing trees and in a widely-spaced pattern,
leaving tile remaining trees more room to develop strongly. Selectively pruning branches
on existing trees can improve the health of these trees while also improving the
homeowner's view. Topping of trees is a very poor pruning and cultural practice and
results in increased tree problems several years later. No heavy equipment or vehicles
should be used on the bluff; cutting can be done with chain saws or other light tools. The
use of this wood for frewood is acceptable if it is collected by hand. It is important to get
all remaining parts of the tree down to witllin three feet ofthe ground. This greatly speeds
decomposition and reduces fire hazard.

TERMS OF PERMIT:
Property Owtier: Name: \1** 6-~+21£5 J ABES

Address: 10510 E -#nizv Lu
Telephone: 352-- 4.567

Contractor: Name and Firm: -~Ef-f- BAL-dW/42
Address: AeboRScApA
Telephone. * 9-4/8 - 7 55 6

Date of Pennit k>JV. 1 25)06 Date of Work A)ov. LS- 7-0 Jjr£- CS  2-(06
Desctibe work to be done:

-TRULME 4,5 0.1 LJ=-ad- ol-crop LA eje (Ylt<- 27222 6

W,024)L '00-66W 04' ALK+C. -

---p
<21. el  zoo 7

-

(~646- /~>40*0»-Propet't»Oyfler s bignature (./ Vill e Uter Signature
(valid only ifsigned)

cc: Dept. of Public Safety
Property File
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VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

FOX POINT 53217-3505

< - WISCONSIN VILLAGE HALL
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.

414-351-8900
FAX 414-351-8909

Guidelines and Village Permit
(Control of Cutting on Slope, Chapter 17.11 Village Code)

Trees on the bluffare not only beautiful to all residents and increase the value ofthe
property, but they help hold the bluff soil intact. It is permissible to remove trees on your
lot for the purpose of improving the view, without causing erosion. This is done by
thinning (selectively removing) the trees and not by clear-cutting. This thinning process
should remove no more than 20% of the existing trees and in a widely-spaced pattern,
leaving the remaining trees more room to develop strongly. Selectively pruning branches
on existing trees can improve the health of these trees while also improving the
homeowner's view. Topping of trees is a very poor pruning and cultural practice and
results in increased tree problems several years later. No heavy equipment or vehicles
should be used on the bluff; cutting call be done with chain saws or other light tools. The
use ofthis wood for firewood is acceptable if it is collected by hand. It is important to get
all remaining parts ofthe tree down to within three feet ofthe ground. This greatly speeds
decomposition and reduces fire hazard.

TERMS OF PERMIT:
Property Owner: Name: *e- CULES JANES

Address: 1680 ElloGLN Lu
Telephone: 351- 6567

Contractor: Name and Firm: 340+ BALdLJ;4,1
Address: Ae-1*AscAP&
Telephone: Ly-,4- 4 4 W - 7 54 6

Date of Permit *)OV. 1 2006 Date of Work A)ov. 15 to 3>z- Af, 2-006Describe work to be done:

7RAME. 4=41 Waad- OL.crot Z-A fe OA64. -0xsE ;

WOR*k yoario 9 04 AU-'Ff.

iirt
vvul,t. 1627<44-

Propeityyyier s Signature ~ Village(56Iester Signature
(valid only if signed)

cc: Dept. of Public Safety
Property File



Fzrp *ILES

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT .~
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

WISCONSI - VILLAGE HAL
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.

FOX POINT 53217-3505
414-351-8900

FAX 414-351-8909

Guidelines and Village Permit
(Control ofCutting on Slope, Chapter 17.11 Village Code)

Trees on the bluff are not only beautiful to all residents and increase the value ofthe
property, but they help hold the bluff soil intact. It is permissible to remove trees on your
lot for the purpose of improving the view, without causing erosion. This is done by
thinning (selectively removing) the trees and not by clear-cutting. This thinning process
should remove no more than 20% ofthe existing trees and in a widely-spaced pattern,
leaving the remaining trees more room to develop strongly. Selectively pruning branches
on existing trees can improve the health ofthese trees while also improving the
homeowner's view. Topping oftrees is a very poor pruning and cultural practice and
results in increased tree problems several years later. No heavy equipment or vehicles
should be used on the bluff; cutting can be done with chain saws or other light tools. The
use of this wood for firewood is acceptable ifit is collected by hand. It is important to get
all remaining parts ofthe tree down to within three feet ofthe ground. This greatly speeds
decomposition and reduces fire hazard.

TERMS OF PERMIT:
Property Owner: Name: CAAeles 00£ot_ USmer

Address : 1630 E. Til-ioR.2 Ltv -
Telephone : 35,2 - 696106 556 -4667(»Ub

I ./

Contractor: Name and Firm: <~11 0-A G-(Li < Pgboidle,~ -17ES fip, te
Address:
Telephone: %,2 -5-9 H 1~/ 44 61)

Date of PermiCLA, s /3 Aaa) Date of Worlr31* 2 /4 4-0 -Sit, 1 1. ZOo 6
Describe work to be done:

91)-zfRoLAbll 1©-j~- ---4L 9125 iN f#W'llv N)'V~'~6bh-~-DA/»2w A.~ )0)

-FB ** 6 5 46665 A-r to~
CE)*644 4",dop - ffE~*'~ he*1 0)~0 651 Ad<

1 low BY- 2 -1-0-ews 43 6* £6

5)3 R_it,M S %1,~e,#65 AT -tag

«fllAnk.r Bvortfi-Ad (lul, Yuu
Prope?t5 Owner's Signature I jaM6 - 54- ~Village Forester Signature (,3

(valid only if signed)
cc: Dept. ofPublic Safety

Property File



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

VILLAGE HALLWISCONSIN
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.

FOX POINT 53217-3505
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT 414-351-8900

7.k &- - h-b.V PROPERTY MAINTENANCE FAX 414-351 -8909

COMPLIANCE NOTICE

Property Owner ~ot«01 AJ Date 9~29~06
Address / 09'0 6. -FE--9, 60,-4

The exterior of your property was inspected for code compliance. The inspection revealed the following item(54
of noncompliance:

Description Comments/Code Reference

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Fences
©/L

Decks

Retaining Walls

Accessory Buildings

Dwelling Exterior

Litter

Grass

Dead Trees

0 Exterior Storage

0 Unenclosed Storage

0 Other

Pursuant to section 33.7 of the Village code, the Village is hereby requiring you bring the above items into coc
compliance by . Please be advised that failure to comply with this notice will result in further action
being taken by this department.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

Property Maintenance Inspector



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

COMPLIANCE NOTICE

Property Owner (*O1 '-T rgy-r -1 Date 3-1 1 0 /03
Address 10~0 611*cy't C.A '

The Village's goal is to inspect the exterior of all properties within the Village to ensure compliance
with the Village's Property Maintenance Code. An inspection of your property has revealed that your property
does not adhere to Village code in the following area(s):

Description Comments

0
0
0
0
0
0

Fences

Decks

Retaining Walls

Accessory Buildings

Dwelling Exterior

Litter

0 Grass

0 Dead Trees

0 Exterior Storage

0 Other

Pursuant to section 33.7 of the Village code, the Village hereby requests that you bring the above
referenced items into code compliance by . Please be aware that failure to comply with this
notice will result in a citation to appear in municipal court.

Please feel free to contact Lindsay Kaufmann should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

'VMIC
Property Maintenance Inspector



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY

VILLAGE HALL
WISCONSIN

7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
FOX POINT 53217-3505

414-351-8900-ID J 3 , FAX 414-351 -8909...b- -4./.

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

COMPLIANCE NOTICE

Property Owner CA Ao L 3 AM 15 Date 1-*e'BlotAddress reft E t.ton- W LANE-

The Village's goal is to inspect the exterior ofall properties within the Village to ensure compliancewith the Village's Property Maintenance Code. An inspection of your property has revealed that your propertydoes not adhere to Village code in the following area(s):

Description Comments
Ok

0 Fences 55

0 Decks

0 Retaining Walls

0 Accessory Buildings

0 Dwelling Exterior

0 Litter

0 Grass

0 Dead Trees

0 Exterior Storage

0 Other

Pursuant to section 33.7 of the Village code, the Village hereby requests that you bring the abovereferenced items into code compliance by . Please be aware that failure to comply with thisnotice will result in a citation to appear in municipal court.
Please feel free to contact the Village should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

Property Maintenance Inspector
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DOCUMENT NO. ~ I sm 984 IMAC 880 --
 CL*IN DIED

STATE SAR OF WISCONSIN.-FORM 3

5065598
By This n-1 Charles V. James =GISTErs ORSS I AMI,vauk- County, W* J 'j,1/ 3

Gnator .-__ RECOSCED AT-.54,9FI'.,1*im. M Carol F. James, his wife, CH I
DEC 29 1916 0

Gran".._.., ber,.*.,f,$....,:5..,:. .an undivided...9.nezb.alf ._ M_~ ~_i4, 8 80inte.Kmmt. am._tenant in common.in
the following described real est.r i. -...._... Milwauker GunEy, REGISTER OF DEEN 11¢6'£ 61&1Stite of Wisconsin-

-rU.... 6r 4/1Part of the southeast quarter of section ,No. 16, in township No. 8 North, of Range No. ._
22 East bounded and described as follows, viz:

4 Beginning at a point 369 10/100 feet South Tax Key # 095-9984-000
0 89°56' East of a point 755 90/100 feet South This i, - bomestead property.n 42' West of the center of said section and
t running thence South 31°13' East 75 80/100 feet to a point, thencee South 64°29' East 257 60/100 feet to a point, thence North 13°55' East278 93/100 feet to a point, thence North 87°59' West 339 89/100 feet to*2 a point, thence Southeasterly, along a curve whose radius is 474 10/100ck feet and whose center is to the East, 113 55/100 feet to a point, and3 thence North 87°59' West 27 30/100 feet to the place of beginning, con-51 taining 1 484/1000 acres, more or less, in the Village of Fox Point.

Subject to the conditions and restrictions contained in the deedfrom the Calumet Land Company to Caroline M. Grey recorded in Vol. 409of Deeds, page 273. w FEEt.-11-2-5 G JEXE'*PT

Executed :1 Milwaukee. Wisconsin ,b,,-2·-7 ~ ._C~ember . 1,-76-

EIONED AND SEALED IN PRZSKAH 9 -..... _.¢tl~'09.-~_~Z--*EE....1.LEAL)

Charles V. ~4*nes

1
,<VA,)

Signatur« of Charles V. James

suthenticated thi.._.*7/la day of December......A...__ 19.76._ /
/91<4.tl-+MEJA--
-Sfbrfinn R. Smith. (hl

Tiele: Member Sr:re Bir of Wi:cruin *4~40,·hn,-
-*wh~med,l,der-See:1064*•---

STATE OF WISCONSIN

Pen„adir awe before me. thi • 61 11 , 19
the *-•mer·~

to me known to be the penon.-.. who cre~ted the foregoing instrument and acknovtedged the =me.

Tlil INSTRUMill WAS ORAP,lo mY

Attorney Gordon H. Smith, Jr.

~~ mse of vitnesse, is optioaaL Not:ry Pubt., Collty. Tia

My committion (e*pim) (i•}

Names of per,00/ signing i. ma, =pacity should be typed x printed below their signatures.

IAT: BAR O, WISCOml .i,rl.. ... mam* Compami*IN CLAN DE]n/ FOR* *3 - telt m.'.'.* .. C Joh *5117 I

k ''1



RN mIN 
4

f5
9 

N 
FU

XC
R

IF
T 

CT

VILLAGE OF BAYSIDE

Vn
iA
GE

 O
F 

RI
VE
R 

HI
LL
S

CREEK

8400 5 
-® 11 i V,gumg-ELI ~ *.£ 1% 3 ~

H E 117

n C ftut LH

8900

i 53 501 §1(..~c 1 Id-:h\ //
% CLUB C

C
IT

Y 
O

F 
G

LE
ND

AL
E

W CALUMET RE - -a -_i  -I....#.Ill .=..'-7600 - -I---7 ---7
E
BAYFIELD

# 1vaQ
RD

1_-L =
ffF

-f
it lilli ~ - 741 =ll

E MAL AD ---9 1 4 1 0 .<JR
1

E .AlliR* Ul
i GOEN Hpi-J L=.4 

/67
7200 ~ng C 4( @ 70

IDBOTAO «\ 4 \=
£EEN Td |RD *3 - 1 L.KEY TO PUBLIC 7000

BUILDINGS -110*MLE -4JLJ |N VIEy'© 1[UNICIPAL BUILDINGS Ri 1 ---A
® WNGACRE PAVILION MAP~ INDIAN CREEK PAVILION 0'li OF THE@ MUNICIPAL SWIMMING POOL VILLAGE OF FOX POINT(~ DUNWOOD SCHOOL

@ MAPLEDALE SCHOOL MILWAUKEE COUNTYE =0'*End"~ 6 RD WISCONSIN

1~44 = 81 JANUARY, 1988

1000 500 0 1000 2000 1 ~ (PSCALE 1,1 FErf
0£ INCH • 1,000 FEET 6406 E SO«Il RD

VILLAGE OF
WHITEFlAH RAY



10
%6

#e. I

F
4
4
4
1 2

TH»H

1
113 - 1

No

E
X

IS
TIN

G
 

STO
N

WN -

32
4
.5ile Ov

GARAGE0
* 2

8 -0 04' /2.85

6

Ul A~..

4 f.'*

9
4
0
4 4

N
CU

>1 > 53.4 '

21.7 ''4446
/5.7 DWELLING

1 1 +0

223' .2

+ 
1
2
6
.5

822'
5
0 4

.

. e
%499. . ./ ··*-t:.4.



*

In---- - -
-- -

c: /13. 55' by DEED /13. 04' b MEAS

AM /I=/ 2-317 2Z,9 ' ~ 6.8' ~

j.
A

a
d
 i
d
 

N
 0

~
ki

l

04'
(b

96
 9

9

Z 4 ' /0, 6 ,
0~ N

D WELL ING

2/.7'4/5
12.5'

50

22,3'
04 110

22'

CO4 

t0 1
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- TIRON PIPE.

STOCAADE ALL CEDAR
For maximum privacy, yet very 

lattractive. Ready built, 7 ft. sec- 1 ';11" 1 ' 11lion.
4 ft. high 20.95 1: 011111 111, 4 i,~ ~ d£,11£112,11 1Ill i r,~
5 ft. high ... 23.95 Ab~t.~5!1.~  0~,*:1-*!·~-
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